
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PAY ROLL CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M1/2T. Torrens 542594 20/02641M 5P 1P 1P 7PD03/02/2020

 2 LAURIE'S DELIGHT CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2E. Harris 541433 14/01622M 6P 1M 7P 8PB02/01/2020

 3 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1R. Newstead 531348 11/01173M 4P 5P 5P 8PB20/02/2019

 4 CARRAMAR DRIVE IPS, 11/04/2024, R6, 3Weighted points score M2/1/2M. Small 544993 18/03883P 1M 1P 1P 1PD02/04/2020

 5 WHO'S A PICTURE CAS, 11/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2T. Jordan 545307 14/02582P 2P 4P 2P 8PD14/04/2020

 6 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/02015P 6P 3P 6P 3PB14/04/2020

 7 OUTBREAK ELSIE 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/2/1A. Newstead 534598 7/01057M 6P 8P 3M 7PB22/05/2019

 8 ZAMBORA LOLA 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/2K. Oaten 544998 14/0697P 7P 8P (BDN)P 5PB02/04/2020

 9 PERFECT NANGAR 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R6, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Bender 525551 23/0985M 8M 6P 7M 7PD14/09/2018

 10 ENERGETIC CLOUD 2 IPS, 23/03/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score M3/2C. Lombe 539146 6/0815P 5P 8P 6P 4PD31/10/2019

 11 INDIGO LEE 3 CAS, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0774P 5M 6M 5P 8MB31/12/2018

 12 EVE AND JAN 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2E. Harris 545297 1/0728P 4P 7P 5P 7PD24/03/2020

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 April 2024 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SOLOMON CAIN BGC, 08/04/2024, R4, 2Last start placegetter 5/5A. Hoyland 572759 1/01463P 7P 3P 4P 1PD01/03/2022

 2 PHANTOM PRETTY 1 CAS, 28/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Ross 565983 1/0873P 8P 6P 7P 8PB04/12/2021

 3 LADY RICO CAS, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Northfield 571583 2/12134P 2P 1P 3P 3PB19/04/2022

 4 NICOLE MARIA BGC, 10/04/2024, R11, 2Weighted points score 5/5J. Dart 569507 2/01653P 5P 6P 3P 2PB04/03/2022

 5 SKYLAR WALKING 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/11236P 4P 6P 7P 1PB08/02/2022

 6 BLOM MAN 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/01114P 6P 5P 3P 6PD23/12/2020

 7 ORSON IVY 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 564640 2/0967P 8P 7P 3P 4PB08/11/2021

 8 NOT FOR SURE 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bender 555620 3/2934P 7P 8P 8P 3PB16/12/2020

 9 AWAY DAYS BGC, 08/04/2024, R10, 2Weighted points score 5/4M. Patterson 565718 2/1817P 6P 6P 5P 8PB27/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P NG 484 JSNRC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHERE'S JOHNSON Grade 1Grade order 1/2G. Deering 554602 23/92884C 4C 3C 1C 1PD30/01/2021

 2 BLAZING BOB Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 27/53064P 2P 4P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 3 MASANI GIRL Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1C. Field 564082 13/52976P 2P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 4 KOORINGA RAFAEL Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2S. Casey 561078 15/82671P 1P 1P 4P 6PD15/07/2021

 5 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1T. Jordan 538617 26/23522P 1M 1M 1M 1MB27/10/2019

 6 JIMARY INDIANA 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2/*M. Ross 550807 11/52216C 1P 1P 4P 1PB30/10/2020

 7 UNQUENCHABLE 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Beach 553822 10/71621P 6P 3P 5P 4PD20/01/2021

 8 QUEEN WOK Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 14/41624P 6P 7P 1P 4PB27/11/2020

 9 TARAWI MOO Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Robinson 563184 6/43181C 2C 1P 2P 1PB13/09/2021

 10 SHE'S A SULLY Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Wylie 547904 10/02883P 1P 2P 3P 2PB01/07/2020

 11 ALL LIES AHEAD Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Keep 553855 14/82312P 5P 2C 1C 5PD27/01/2021

 12 ANNIHILATING Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Deering 570817 5/31757C 8P 5P 3P 1PD25/03/2022

 13 RUN WEST 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Bugeja 545309 8/61535P 6P 4P 5P 3PD14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172468P 1P 4P 1P 4PD09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 2/1/1G. Northfield 542272 17/161873M 5M 2M 4P 5PD09/02/2020
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 1 LUNA ANNE GRA, 07/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Hindmarsh 568601 8/72976P 1P 1P 1P 1PB08/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024
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 1 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 09/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*R. Andrews 553649 14/132283P 1P 3P 3P 7PD06/01/2021

 2 OUT OF CASH CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Northfield 539569 11/92084M 5P 7P 2P 1PB02/12/2019
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 1 MISS GLEDHILL CAS, 09/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2J. Northfield 560270 4/31411P 7P 3P 6P 7PB08/06/2021

 2 TRENAYR CAS, 09/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4T. Duncan 564974 2/11231P 6P 8P 5P 4PD14/11/2021

 3 FRYING BONNIE 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/12012P 2P 4P 3P 3PB19/02/2022

 4 STAR SIRIUS CAS, 11/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Staples 553598 12/111983P 4P 4P 4P 3PD09/12/2020

 5 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 11/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bunney 551931 7/51533P 4P 4P 8P 2PB28/10/2020

 6 ORIENTAL SERIES CAS, 11/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Magnay 542275 1/01493P 3P 4M 4P 6MB09/02/2020

 7 OKAY MERCEDES 2 CAS, 26/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Scells 569414 5/41473P 5P 8P 1P 6PB08/12/2021

 8 AWESOME BELIEVER CAS, 09/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21353P 6P 2P 8P 4PD23/12/2020

 9 TRALEE DOLL IPS, 11/04/2024, R11, 3Last start placegetter 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/0963P 4P 8P 8P 6PB16/03/2021

 10 LEE'S BONUS 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2E. Harris 549601 4/3636P 7P 6P 8P 7PB04/07/2020

 11 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Northfield 568826 2/11687P 3P 1P 3P 7PD03/02/2022

 12 STAR SLATE CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Staples 553599 4/31654P 8P 5P 2P 1PD09/12/2020

 13 EXPERT QUALITY CAS, 11/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Keep 573965 2/11654P 1P 4P 1PD13/06/2022

 14 KEIKI POLU 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21564P 1P 3P 4P 7PB08/02/2022

 15 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 28/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31388P 4P 3P 3P 5PD29/12/2020

 16 BURNING SAND CAS, 09/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 8/71356P 4P 1P 4P 8PD23/10/2020

 17 WISH COME TRUE 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/71265P 5P 4P 2P 6PB30/01/2021

 18 LORD ROBERT 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/31206P 6P 2P 4P 4PD01/09/2021

 19 SARAH'S LORD 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bugeja 562841 2/11176P 8P 7P 1P 4PD01/09/2021

 20 CRIMSON ROSETTE 2 CAS, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01147P 4P 5P (FEL)P 6PB12/07/2021

 21 HOT AUGUST NIGHT CAS, 09/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/01117P 8P 4P 2P 4PD22/08/2020

 22 MR. GLEDHILL 1 CAS, 07/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/01117P 3P 4P 6P 4PD08/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 23 RUSSIAN DYLAN CAS, 26/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/11115P 7P 6P 2P 5PD21/02/2020

 24 LITTLE IN LOVE 2 GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 2/11057P 6P 5P 5P 3PB21/12/2019

 25 OLAF'S ADVENTURE CAS, 03/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/4985P 7M 5P 4M 8MB17/10/2018

 26 BO TURTLE CAS, 09/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hoyland 565491 1/0966P 1Y 5PD21/11/2021

 27 MARTIN'S JET CAS, 09/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562836 1/0937P 3P 7P 5P 8PD01/09/2021

 28 CLOVER KEN CAS, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 561753 1/0926P 6P 7P 1P 4PD03/05/2021

 29 GRAND PERFECTION CAS, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Keep 573963 1/0927P 4P 1P 7PB13/06/2022

 30 CHIEF BEACH 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2904P 6P 6P 4P 5PD22/12/2020

 31 LIZARD 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7905P 4P 7P 6P 7PB04/12/2020

 32 INDIGO LEE 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0774P 5M 6M 5P 8MB31/12/2018

 33 BOKARM LUNA 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5756P 5P 8P 6P 6PB22/09/2020

 34 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Smith 555699 6/272(FEL)P 6P 7P 6P 8PB18/02/2021

 35 FEROCIOUS EZMAE GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0696P 8P 4P 6P 8PB05/04/2020

 36 SHE FLYS CAS, 09/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552545 2/0458P 8P 8P 8P 8PB23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WILGUNYA MEL CAS, 04/04/2024, R2, P

CAS, 26/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. King 570025 0/0926P 2P 2P 7P 6PB09/12/2021

 2 YAMATO First start M/1S. Staples 576320 0/00D25/08/2022

 3 JUDICATION CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 564572 0/01087P 2P 5P 3P 3PD03/11/2021

 4 ABSOLUTE CLASS IPS, 11/01/2024, R2, 3Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Moulds 562020 0/0907P 6P 3P 2P 5PB07/08/2021

 5 SMILES IPS, 14/03/2024, R1, 3Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Duncan 564202 0/0887P 6P 3P 3PB24/10/2021

 6 MOONBEAM LOCKY CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/0828P 3P 7P 2P 7PB23/01/2022

 7 DOUBLE SERVING CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Mcdiarmid 561618 0/0748P 6P 2P 5P 4PD07/07/2021

 8 SECRET WHISPER CAS, 28/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Beach 560894 0/0676P 8P 3P 5P (FEL)PB01/07/2021

 9 LAST LAUGH CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0566P 6P 6P 4P 5PB30/01/2021

 10 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0568P 4P 5P 5P 5PD23/01/2022

 11 STAR SAMSON 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Staples 561019 0/0584PD09/07/2021

 12 MAKE AND BREAK CAS, 11/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Newstead 574561 0/0505PB28/06/2022

 13 LADY AVA CAS, 22/06/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/0258PB01/09/2021

 14 ANDO'S BELIEVER 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Fraser 574168 0/0648P 6P 7P 2P 7PB24/06/2022

 15 BARISTA BABE CAS, 28/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0545P 4P 7P 6P 6PB30/01/2021

 16 MOUNTAIN BLUES 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0488P 4P 4P 7P 8PB25/03/2022

 17 ELYSIAN BOY 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0476P 6P 5P 8P 8PD22/08/2021

 18 TEDDY ENSBY CAS, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Hancock 568284 0/0445P (BDN)P 7PD23/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO DIVA 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 1/2T. Jordan 538617 26/163522P 1M 1M 1M 1MB27/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Wilkes 545303 17/142015P 6P 3P 6P 3PB14/04/2020

 2 BEEN FRAMED CAS, 11/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 550132 17/101534P 3P 6P 5P 5PD07/10/2020

 3 PERFECT NANGAR 2 GRA, 07/04/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 4/1/1/*R. Bender 525551 23/8985M 8M 6P 7M 7PD14/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 5 411 NONE
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SexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA TRISH CAS, 09/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4M. Northfield 574452 3/11781P 5P 1Y 1Y 3PB03/07/2022

 2 FRYING BONNIE 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/12012P 2P 4P 3P 3PB19/02/2022

 3 GO BIG GIRL CAS, 11/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Alchin 558927 1/01893P 6P 3P 2P 3PB31/03/2021

 4 LUCKY COLOUR CAS, 09/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Keep 553854 3/21682P 5P 3P 2P 7PB27/01/2021

 5 OKAY MERCEDES 1 CAS, 26/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Scells 569414 5/41473P 5P 8P 1P 6PB08/12/2021

 6 WILFUL DAMAGE CAS, 09/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/01413P 6P 4P 6P 2PD15/01/2021

 7 GEORGE BOURBON CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11173P 4P (FEL)P 4P 6PD27/08/2021

 8 MR. GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/01117P 3P 4P 6P 4PD08/06/2021

 9 PAYING DIVIDENDS BGC, 10/04/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/2J. Dart 572833 5/32506P 8C 1C 2P 1PB12/05/2022

 10 KEIKI POLU 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21564P 1P 3P 4P 7PB08/02/2022

 11 MY MAC DAN CAS, 14/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Northfield 561021 5/4153(FEL)P (FEL)P 2P 7P 1PD09/07/2021

 12 FRANCES THERESA CAS, 09/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4F. Swain 574005 2/11477P 6P 1P 1PB14/06/2022

 13 CATCH A COBRA CAS, 11/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Northfield 569216 4/31356P 6P 5P 3P 4PD27/01/2022

 14 WISH COME TRUE 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/71265P 5P 4P 2P 6PB30/01/2021

 15 RUNAWAY BABE GRA, 31/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Robinson 550594 11/71256P 6P 5P 5P 7CB17/10/2020

 16 LORD ROBERT 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/31206P 6P 2P 4P 4PD01/09/2021

 17 CRASH DADDY IPS, 14/03/2024, R7, 3Weighted points score 5/5M. Patterson 565715 1/01196P 6P 4P 1P 2PD27/11/2021

 18 SARAH'S LORD 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bugeja 562841 2/11176P 8P 7P 1P 4PD01/09/2021

 19 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/81173M 4P 5P 5P 8PB20/02/2019

 20 CRIMSON ROSETTE 1 CAS, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01147P 4P 5P (FEL)P 6PB12/07/2021

 21 HOT RIO NIGHTS CAS, 11/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Andrews 567522 3/21125P 5Y 3Y 5P 7PD22/12/2021

 22 SEDUCTIVE ZARA CAS, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 549383 4/21118P 7P 7P 1P 5PB06/09/2020
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 23 BLOM MAN 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/01114P 6P 5P 3P 6PD23/12/2020

 24 LITTLE IN LOVE 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 2/11057P 6P 5P 5P 3PB21/12/2019

 25 OUTBREAK ELSIE 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1A. Newstead 534598 7/41057M 6P 8P 3M 7PB22/05/2019

 26 LOONGANA PARK GRA, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 568823 3/0995P 8P 7P 7P 2PD03/02/2022

 27 OUR LITTLE MAN GRA, 07/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Green 540681 1/0998P 5P 3P 6M 5PD17/12/2019

 28 ORSON IVY 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Harris 564640 2/1967P 8P 7P 3P 4PB08/11/2021

 29 NOT FOR SURE 2 GRA, 07/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 555620 3/0934P 7P 8P 8P 3PB16/12/2020

 30 LIZARD 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7905P 4P 7P 6P 7PB04/12/2020

 31 CHIEF BEACH 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2904P 6P 6P 4P 5PD22/12/2020

 32 PHANTOM PRETTY 2 CAS, 28/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 565983 1/0873P 8P 6P 7P 8PB04/12/2021

 33 ENERGETIC CLOUD 1 IPS, 23/03/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/5C. Lombe 539146 6/0815P 5P 8P 6P 4PD31/10/2019

 34 BLUEBERRY DANISH IPS, 15/03/2024, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/4C. Austin 554647 2/1787P 6P 4P 7P 5PD22/11/2020

 35 CLANCY'S TAVERN CAS, 28/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Whelan 564905 2/1785P 6P 8P 6P 4PB15/11/2021

 36 INDIGO LEE 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0774P 5M 6M 5P 8MB31/12/2018

 37 BOKARM LUNA 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5756P 5P 8P 6P 6PB22/09/2020

 38 CLUB MAGIC CAS, 11/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 551025 1/0756P 5P 7P 6P 6PD04/11/2020

 39 MILKY WAY CLOUD BGC, 31/03/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/1C. Lombe 539149 5/4758P 8P 4P 4P 6PD31/10/2019

 40 EVE AND JAN 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 545297 1/0728P 4P 7P 5P 7PD24/03/2020

 41 ZAMBORA LOLA 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Oaten 544998 14/12697P 7P 8P (BDN)P 5PB02/04/2020

 42 LEE'S BONUS 1 IPS, 21/03/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score 5/2E. Harris 549601 4/3636P 7P 6P 8P 7PB04/07/2020

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 April 2024 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STAR SAMSON 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Staples 561019 0/0584PD09/07/2021

 2 ANDO'S BELIEVER 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Fraser 574168 0/0648P 6P 7P 2P 7PB24/06/2022

 3 BUNDY FORCE CAS, 11/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0525P 7P 5P 5PB04/12/2021

 4 MOUNTAIN BLUES 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0488P 4P 4P 7P 8PB25/03/2022

 5 ELYSIAN BOY 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0476P 6P 5P 8P 8PD22/08/2021

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 April 2024 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 3 GRA, 07/04/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 23/10985M 8M 6P 7M 7PD14/09/2018

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 April 2024 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 UNQUENCHABLE 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Beach 553822 10/71621P 6P 3P 5P 4PD20/01/2021

 2 JIMARY INDIANA 2 BGC, 11/04/2024, R3, 1Weighted points score 4/2/2/*M. Ross 550807 11/52216C 1P 1P 4P 1PB30/10/2020

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 April 2024 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN WEST 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Bugeja 545309 8/61535P 6P 4P 5P 3PD14/04/2020

 2 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Smith 555699 6/072(FEL)P 6P 7P 6P 8PB18/02/2021

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 April 2024 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN WEST 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bugeja 545309 8/11535P 6P 4P 5P 3PD14/04/2020

 2 SKYLAR WALKING 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/01236P 4P 6P 7P 1PB08/02/2022
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